108000085009

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(C)	ty/State/Zip/Phone	o #1)
(O	ty/State/Zip/i floid	<i>σ π)</i>
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bı	usiness Entity Nar	me)
(=.		.,
(De	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	1
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
		`

Office Use Only



800135526198

09/15/08--01014--012 **87.50

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: GENESIS TRADE SERVICES CORP.

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Encl	osed are an original and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	l a check for:
se '	S70.00 S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED
	FROM: SONIA R. ROSAS	e (Printed or typed)	
	10970 SW 74 STREET	Address	<u> </u>
	MIAMI, FL 33173 Cit	y, State & Zip	·
	(305)270-0608	Telephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

From January Company

08 SEP 15 PM 3:28

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

<u>ARTICLE I NAME</u>

The name of the corporation shall be:

GENESIS TRADE SERVICES CORP.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal <u>street</u> address and mailing address, if different is:

10970 SW 74 STREET MIAMI, FL 33173

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS

<u>ARTICLE IV SHARES</u>

The number of shares of stock is: 1,000 SHARES AT \$1.00 PAR VALUE

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): SONIA R. ROSAS, DIRECTOR & PRESIDENT 10970 SW 74 STREET MIAMI, FL 33173

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box **NOT** acceptable) of the registered agent is: SONIA R. ROSAS 10970 SW 74 STREET MIAMI, FL 33173

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: SONIA R. ROSAS 10970 SW 74 STREET MIAMI, FL 33173

**********	************	********	**
	t to accept service of process for the above st t the appointment as registered agent and agre		n thi
Soin 1. Mosns	REGISTENCE ACCUT	SEPT. 13, 2008	
Signature/Regist	ered Agent	Date	

1. Paise | Incorporara

SEPT. 13, 2008

Signature/Incorporator

Date